2033 7,785,000   798,000   8,583,000   6,890,000   707,500   7,597,500   -   -   -   24,205,000   1,974,000   26,179,000   1,640,000   75,568   1,715,568   44,075,068
2034 8,175,000   408,750   8,583,750   7,260,000   363,000   7,623,000   -   -   -   25,145,000   1,005,800   26,150,800   1,755,000   39,488   1,794,488   44,152,038
Total 105,290,000$  25,330,650$   130,620,650$  64,020,000$   20,432,750$   84,452,750$   95,030,000$   23,768,750$   118,798,750$  97,240,000$   38,851,150$   136,091,150$  12,370,000$   1,830,834$   14,200,834$   484,164,134$

(1) The Authority's fiscal year runs from July 1 through June 30. The figures in this table represent principal and interest payable on March 1 in the fiscal year shown and interest payable on the prior September 1.

Series 2015A Bonds Series 2017A Bonds Series 2018B Bonds Series 2021A Bonds Series 2021B Bonds

Fiscal Year Ended
June 30,

Series 2015A
Bonds

Series 2017A
Bonds

Series 2018B
Bonds

Series 2021A
Bonds

Series 2021B
Bonds

Total Bonds
Debt Service

Fiscal Year 2023
Sales Tax
Revenues

Pro Forma Debt
Service

Coverage
2024 27,408,300 8,376,000 4,751,500 4,135,400 347,090 45,018,290 $123,501,273 2.74
2025 25,964,700 8,372,250 5,586,500 4,135,400 346,515 44,405,365 $123,501,273 2.78
2026 8,582,150 7,430,750 22,474,750 4,135,400 1,225,480 43,848,530 $123,501,273 2.82
2027 8,583,750 7,452,750 22,371,500 4,135,400 1,290,033 43,833,433 $123,501,273 2.82
2028 8,583,250 7,476,750 22,264,000 4,135,400 1,355,053 43,814,453 $123,501,273 2.82
2029 8,583,250 7,492,000 22,135,500 4,135,400 1,426,653 43,772,803 $123,501,273 2.82
2030 8,583,000 7,518,250 19,215,000 6,500,400 1,493,713 43,310,363 $123,501,273 2.85
2031 8,581,750 7,544,250 26,232,150 1,567,778 43,925,928 $123,501,273 2.81
2032 8,583,750 7,569,250 26,216,400 1,638,463 44,007,863 $123,501,273 2.81
2033 8,583,000 7,597,500 26,179,000 1,715,568 44,075,068 $123,501,273 2.80
2034 8,583,750 7,623,000 26,150,800 1,794,488 44,152,038 $123,501,273 2.80

TABLE 2B
PRO FORMA DEBT SERVICE COVERAGE

	CCTA Annual Certificate FY2023
	Table A and B FY2023